
VICE PRESIDEN T LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY J Day Tuesda y 

The Vic e Presiden t bega n 

Entry 

No. 

1 
2 

3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 
10 
11. 
12. 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22. 
23. 
24. 
25. 

26. 
27. 

28. 
29. 

Time 

08:45 
10:15 
10:16 
10:30 
10:45 
10:47 
10:48 
10:50 
10:53 
10:55 
11:00 
11:15 
11:20 
11:30 
11:35 
11:50 
12:15 
1:15 
1:30 
1:45 
2:15 
2:30 
2:45 
3:00 
3:15 

4:00 
4:10 

4:20 
4:30 

Telephone 
f o r t 

Lo 

t 
t 
f 
t 
f 
t 
f 

t 

f 
f 

f 

t 

f 

LD 

t 
t 
t 

his day at (place).  Washington . D. C. 52n d Stree t Date  Septembe r 19, 1961 

Activity (includ e visite d by) * 

White Hous e -  Leadershi p Breakfas t 
Arrived P-3 8 
Walter 
Ed Stotts , Deput y Budge t Directo r 
Hugh Dryde n 
Mrs. Baumgardne r (Se c t o Con g Alber t Thomas ) 
Bill Kittrel l (OCDM ) 
Bobby 
Senator Dirkse n 
Senator Richar d Russel l -  P-3 8 
Presided a t convenin g o f Senat e 
Cong Thomas , Dr . Hug h Dryden, Pau l Demling , Bil l Lloy d -  P-3 8 
Vernon Louviere (Ja 7-6013 ) 
John Jone s (Housto n Chronicle ) 

Fred Hartma n (Ba y Cit y Sun ) 
George Brow n (Housto n -  CA 8=8811 ) 
Senate Flo or 
Mrs. Doroth y Cavi s Brown , London , Englan d -  shak e hand s (frien d o f Se n Kerr ) 

Richard Boyc e (Scripps-Howard ) 
Henry Wilso n (Whit e House ) 

Expenditure 

Code 

Ed Wels h -  P-3 8 
John Be n Shepperd P-3 8 (pi x taken) Presentation of book, Pres's Guide to Org  etc. 
Cong Feigha m (Ohio ) P-3 8 an d grou p (pi x taken) 
Senator Ker r 
General Cassid y (CofE),Co l Tarbo x ( C o f E) , Charli e Murph y (Agri) , Fran k 

Ellis (OCDM) , Alber t Thomas , Joh n Hom e (SBA) , GE R (re : appro. fo r Hurrican e 
Carla damage ) 

Ed Wels h 
Ambassador Aziz Ahmed (Pakistan) -  presented lette r fro m Presiden t Ayu b &  gift s 

for Mrs . Johnso n an d childre n 
Albert T homas 
Bobby -  P-3 8 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 1 of 2 



TELEPHONE CODE: f -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 
SP - Special Plane 

CP - Commercial Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 
RR - Train 

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

30 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 



VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place)  CONT 

J Day Tuesday 

September 19 , 196 1 

Entry 
No. 

30. 
31. 
32. 
33. 

34. 

Time 

4:45 
5:30 
6:00 
7:00 

8:00 

Telephone 
f o r t 
Lo L D 

1 

Activity (includ e visited by)* 

David Searl s -  P-3 8 
To Senat e Gy m 
To 52n d Stree t -  t o chang e int o Whit e Ti e 
Sec an d Mrs . Joh n Connally' s cocktai l part y fo r Mr . an d Mrs , Perr y Bas s 

3060 Foxhal l Road , N . W. 
White House-Dinne r fo r Presiden t an d Mrs . Prad o o f Peru , hoste d b y Presiden t 
and Mrs. Kennedy 

Expenditure 
Code 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 2 of 2 


