The Vice President began his day at (place) Washington, D. C. - 52nd Street

Date September 19, 1961

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)* Expenditure					
		Lo	ĽD	Code					
1 /	08:45			White House - Leadership Breakfast					
2	10:15			Arrived P-38					
3.	10:16	t		Walter					
4.	10:30	t		Ed Stotts, Deputy Budget Director					
5.	10:45	f		Hugh Dryden					
6.	10:47	t		Mrs. Baumgardner (Sec to Cong Albert Thomas)					
7.	10:48	f		Bill Kittrell (OCDM)					
8.	10:50	t		Bobby					
9.	10:53	f		Senator Dirksen					
10.	10:55			Senator Richard Russell - P-38					
11.	11:00			Presided at convening of Senate					
12.	11:15			Cong Thomas, Dr. Hugh Dryden, Paul Demling, Bill Lloyd - P-38					
13.	11:20	t		Vernon Louvierre (Ja 7-6013)					
14.	11:30		t	John Jones (Houston Chronicle)					
15.	11:35		t	Fred Hartman (Bay City Sun)					
16.	11:50		t	George Brown (Houston -CA 8=8811)					
17.	12:15			Senate Florr					
18.	1:15			Mrs. Dorothy Cavis Brown, London, England - shake hands (friend of Sen Kerr)					
19.	1:30	f		Richard Boyce (Scripps-Howard)					
20.	1:45	f		Henry Wilson (White House)					
21.	2:15		1 1	Ed Welsh - P-38					
22.	2:30			John Ben Shepperd P-38 (pix taken) Presentation of dock, Pres Guide to Org ale Cong Feigham (Ohio) P-38 and group (pix taken)					
23.	2:45			Cong Feigham (Ohio) P-38 and group (pix taken)					
24.	3:00	f		Senator Kerr					
25.	3:15			General Cassidy (CofE), Col Tarbox (C of E), Charlie Murphy (Agri), Frank					
				Ellis (OCDM), Albert Thomas, John Horne (SBA), GER (re:appro. for Hurricane					
				Carla damage)					
26.	4:00	t		Ed Welsh					
27.	4:10			AmbassadorAzizAhmed(Pakistan) -presented letter from President Ayub & gifts					
				for Mrs. Johnson and children					
28.	4:20	f		Albert Thomas					
29.	4:30			Bobby - P-38					

^{*} Selected names should be underscored.

TELEPHONE CODE: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment T - Tips

SP - Special Plane RR - Train

				TRAVEL ACTIVITY			
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**
30.							,

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity

^{*} If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

^{**} Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.

VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON
DAILY	DIARY			

Day Tuesday

The Vice President began his day at (place)_

CONT

Date September 19, 1961

Entr y No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*		
		Lo	LD		Code	
30. 31. 32. 33.	4:45 5:30 6:00 7:00			David Searls - P-38 To Senate Gym To 52nd Street - to change into White Tie Sec and Mrs. John Connally's cocktail party for Mr. and Mrs. Perry Bass 3060 Foxhall Road, N. W.		
J4.	8:00 White House-Dinner for President and Mrs. Prado of Peru, hosted by President and Mrs. Kennedy					

^{*} Selected names should be underscored.